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défi Sher Halloween 12+
Sherbrooke, 26- - 27-10-2024

Epreuve 15 Dames, 400m Libre 12 ans et plus
2024-10-26 - 10:30 Liste résultats
Points: AQUA 2024

Rang Age Temps Pts

12 - 13 ans

1. FORTIER, Charlie-Rose 12 Sher 4:42.71 547
50m: 31.60 31.60 150m: 1:43.32 36.28 250m: 2:55.50 36.04 350m: 4:07.22 35.88

100m: 1:07.04 35.44 200m: 2:19.46 36.14 300m: 3:31.34 35.84 400m: 4:42.71 35.49

2. ALLARD, Angelica 13 Club Natation Bois Francs 4:56.01 477
50m: 33.76 33.76 150m: 1:48.22 37.54 250m: 3:05.54 38.45 350m: 4:20.59 37.64

100m: 1:10.68 36.92 200m: 2:27.09 38.87 300m: 3:42.95 37.41 400m: 4:56.01 35.42

BERNARD, Maïté 13 Sher 4:56.01 477
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:47.90 37.56 250m: 3:03.67 37.95 350m: 4:19.52 37.72

100m: 1:10.34 36.87 200m: 2:25.72 37.82 300m: 3:41.80 38.13 400m: 4:56.01 36.49

4. PIATERA MERCIER, Léa 13 Sher 4:56.72 473
50m: 33.84 33.84 150m: 1:48.96 37.78 250m: 3:05.07 38.41 350m: 4:20.30 37.42

100m: 1:11.18 37.34 200m: 2:26.66 37.70 300m: 3:42.88 37.81 400m: 4:56.72 36.42

5. LETENDRE, Elizabeth 13 Sher 5:23.63 365
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:23.63

6. RENAUD, Juliette 12 Enc 5:33.49 333
50m: 37.81 37.81 150m: 2:02.42 41.65 250m: 3:27.66 42.44 350m: 4:52.95 42.44

100m: 1:20.77 42.96 200m: 2:45.22 42.80 300m: 4:10.51 42.85 400m: 5:33.49 40.54

7. PELLETIER_S10SB9SM10, Florence 13 Sher 5:42.59 307
50m: 38.79 38.79 150m: 2:06.81 44.62 250m: 3:34.10 43.71 350m: 5:01.37 43.32

100m: 1:22.19 43.40 200m: 2:50.39 43.58 300m: 4:18.05 43.95 400m: 5:42.59 41.22

8. TROTTIER, Anaïs 12 Sher 5:48.34 292
50m: 39.12 39.12 150m: 2:07.95 45.59 250m: 3:38.51 45.12 350m: 5:08.79 45.14

100m: 1:22.36 43.24 200m: 2:53.39 45.44 300m: 4:23.65 45.14 400m: 5:48.34 39.55

9. ABDULRAZAK, Toulinn 13 Sher 5:55.06 276
50m: 38.93 38.93 150m: 2:08.56 45.19 250m: 3:39.71 46.02 350m: 5:11.33 45.36

100m: 1:23.37 44.44 200m: 2:53.69 45.13 300m: 4:25.97 46.26 400m: 5:55.06 43.73

10. FOUDALI, Rim Raha 12 Sher 6:06.20 251
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:06.20

11. SOLTANI, Elissa 13 Sher 6:07.58 249
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:07.58

12. BOUTIN, marie-eve 13 Club Natation Bois Francs 6:12.38 239
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:12.38

14 - 15 ans

1. MOLANO, Camila 15 Sher 4:41.67 553
50m: 31.79 31.79 150m: 1:43.60 36.24 250m: 2:56.32 36.08 350m: 4:07.66 35.59

100m: 1:07.36 35.57 200m: 2:20.24 36.64 300m: 3:32.07 35.75 400m: 4:41.67 34.01

2. BOISSONNEAULT, Mathilde 14 Club Natation Bois Francs 4:59.23 461
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:48.35 38.52 250m: 3:05.31 38.44 350m: 4:22.37 38.33

100m: 1:09.83 37.37 200m: 2:26.87 38.52 300m: 3:44.04 38.73 400m: 4:59.23 36.86

3. ALLIE, Alexia 14 Club Natation Bois Francs 5:13.02 403
50m: 34.56 34.56 150m: 1:52.29 39.58 250m: 3:12.92 40.23 350m: 4:33.85 40.62

100m: 1:12.71 38.15 200m: 2:32.69 40.40 300m: 3:53.23 40.31 400m: 5:13.02 39.17

4. LÉVEILLÉE, Paulina 15 Mustang Boucherville 5:15.45 394
50m: 34.18 34.18 150m: 1:51.60 39.39 250m: 3:13.25 41.20 350m: 4:36.00 41.78

100m: 1:12.21 38.03 200m: 2:32.05 40.45 300m: 3:54.22 40.97 400m: 5:15.45 39.45
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défi Sher Halloween 12+
Sherbrooke, 26- - 27-10-2024

Epreuve 15, Filles, 400m Libre, 14 - 15 ans

Rang Age Temps Pts

5. MOUJOUD, Suri 14 Mustang Boucherville 5:18.71 382
50m: 34.63 34.63 150m: 1:52.50 39.63 250m: 3:14.28 41.26 350m: 4:38.98 41.67

100m: 1:12.87 38.24 200m: 2:33.02 40.52 300m: 3:57.31 43.03 400m: 5:18.71 39.73

16 ans et plus

1. PIATERA MERCIER, Delphine 16 Sher 4:22.65 682
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:34.30 33.12 250m: 2:42.43 34.09 350m: 3:49.91 33.54

100m: 1:01.18 32.54 200m: 2:08.34 34.04 300m: 3:16.37 33.94 400m: 4:22.65 32.74

2. TALBOT, Alice 16 Sher 4:40.51 560
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:41.56 35.31 250m: 2:53.36 35.96 350m: 4:05.62 35.96

100m: 1:06.25 34.58 200m: 2:17.40 35.84 300m: 3:29.66 36.30 400m: 4:40.51 34.89

3. REID, Annabelle 17 Mustang Boucherville 4:41.92 552
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:42.43 35.43 250m: 2:55.04 35.95 350m: 4:07.56 35.93

100m: 1:07.00 35.12 200m: 2:19.09 36.66 300m: 3:31.63 36.59 400m: 4:41.92 34.36

4. SOREL, Martine 19 Mustang Boucherville 4:55.65 478
50m: 33.48 33.48 150m: 1:50.20 38.50 250m: 3:05.81 37.43 350m: 4:19.87 36.83

100m: 1:11.70 38.22 200m: 2:28.38 38.18 300m: 3:43.04 37.23 400m: 4:55.65 35.78

5. GAUDREAU, Raphaëlle 17 Sher 5:01.79 450
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:47.07 37.99 250m: 3:04.63 39.00 350m: 4:22.85 39.35

100m: 1:09.08 36.87 200m: 2:25.63 38.56 300m: 3:43.50 38.87 400m: 5:01.79 38.94

6. MARSOLAIS, Julia 19 Mustang Boucherville 5:10.40 413
50m: 34.75 34.75 150m: 1:52.55 39.07 250m: 3:11.23 39.34 350m: 4:30.72 39.65

100m: 1:13.48 38.73 200m: 2:31.89 39.34 300m: 3:51.07 39.84 400m: 5:10.40 39.68

7. BELAND, Britany 19 Club Natation Bois Francs 5:11.78 408
50m: 34.23 34.23 150m: 1:52.03 39.69 250m: 3:12.68 40.39 350m: 4:32.82 40.25

100m: 1:12.34 38.11 200m: 2:32.29 40.26 300m: 3:52.57 39.89 400m: 5:11.78 38.96

disq. TERRAULT, Juliette 16 Mustang Boucherville 6:05.25
50m: 40.73 40.73 150m: 2:13.34 46.86 250m: 3:46.32 46.05 350m: 5:19.84 46.22

100m: 1:26.48 45.75 200m: 3:00.27 46.93 300m: 4:33.62 47.30 400m: 6:05.25 45.41


